
6:11 AM - COLONY SURF LOAD ZONE
6:15 AM - HAMA HAMA OYSTER CO
6:18 AM - Hwy 101 and Jorstad Creek Rd
6:25 AM - N United States Highway 101 & N SHAR LN
6:31 AM - THE TIDES RESTRAUNT
6:37 AM - Hwy 119 and Finch Creek rd
6:40 AM - 640 Hwy 119 at bus shed
6:44 AM - N Hwy 119 RD and N POTLATCH CUSHMAN RD
6:47 AM - Hwy 119 and N DUCKABUSH WAY
6:50 AM - N N STATE ROUTE 119 RD & N CLUBHOUSE WAY
6:53 AM - N N STATE ROUTE 119 RD & N FOOTHILLS PARK RD
6:56 AM - HOOD CANAL MARKET
7:01 AM - HARVEY TERRACE (FIREWORK STAND)
7:04 AM - MINERVA TERRACE (BEFORE FERRELL GAS)
7:05 AM - 960 North RESERVATION Road
7:06 AM - N RESERVATION RD & N SALISH CT
7:07 AM - N RESERVATION RD & N ASPIEL LN
7:08 AM - N RESERVATION RD & N CHASALT LN
7:08 AM - N RESERVATION RD & N TWANA CT
7:10 AM - N TRIBAL CENTER RD & N POTLATCH CT
7:16 AM - Hood Canal School
7:35 AM - Shelton High School

2:30 PM - Shelton High School
2:51 PM - Hood Canal School
2:55 PM - N TRIBAL CENTER RD & N AGENCY RD
2:57 PM - 480 N Tribal Center Rd
2:58 PM - N TRIBAL CENTER RD & N POTLATCH CT
2:59 PM - N RESERVATION RD & N TWANA CT
3:01 PM - N RESERVATION RD & N CHASALT LN
3:02 PM - N RESERVATION RD & N ASPIEL LN
3:02 PM - N RESERVATION RD & N SALISH CT
3:04 PM - 960 North RESERVATION Road
3:05 PM - 19678 North Us Hwy 101
3:06 PM - MINERVA TERRACE (BEFORE FERRELL GAS)
3:14 PM - Hwy 119 and Finch Creek rd
3:16 PM - 640 Hwy 119 at bus shed
3:21 PM - LAKE STORE (PULLOFF)
3:24 PM - Hwy 119 and N DUCKABUSH WAY
3:27 PM - N N STATE ROUTE 119 RD & N CLUBHOUSE WAY
3:28 PM - N N STATE ROUTE 119 RD & N POTLATCH CUSHMAN RD
3:31 PM - N N STATE ROUTE 119 RD & N FOOTHILLS PARK RD
3:44 PM - N United States Highway 101 & N SHAR LN
3:46 PM - COLONY SURF LOAD ZONE
3:48 PM - Hwy 101 and Jorstad Creek Rd
3:50 PM - HAMA HAMA OYSTER CO
4:01 PM - THE TIDES RESTRUANT
4:10 PM - HARVEY TERRACE (FIREWORK STAND)

ROUTE #01 AM (SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL)

ROUTE #01 PM (SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL)


